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lfd. Nummer Bordkarte 1 2 3 4 N1 5 6 7 N2 8 9 10 11 12 13 N3 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 N4 22 N5 N6 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 N7 31 32 33 34

StNr Fahrer Beifahrer W 0 2 98 01 3 4 5 5 98 6 8 7 8 8 9 10 02 12 87 14 15 16 14 17 18 19 20 21 75 22 23 03 24 25 26 27 28 28 29 04 Punkte StNr

1 Marx, Regina Zimmermann, Edgar x 6 20 1

2 Gerhards, Rolf Kamps, Dirk 0 2

Kategorie Sport

Bordkarte 1

Z
u

v
ie

l

2 Gerhards, Rolf Kamps, Dirk 0 2

3 Grimbach, Hans Cramer, Heribert x x x 30 3

4 Krombusch, Ernst Beckers, Peter 0 4

5 Offermann, Manfred Offermann, Lars x x 20 5

6 Gansäuer, Hans Joach.Kohlmann, Jürgen x x x 30 6

7 Birth, Peter Wisniewski, Reinhold 0 7

8 Hurtmann, Helmut Walendy, Ricarda x 10 8

9 Wirtz, Marco Wirtz, Jens 0 9

10 Weber, Stefan Post, Tom 0 10

11 Holzborn, Dr. Rainer Machemehl, Volker x x x x x x x x x x x x x 130 11

12 Martin, Wolfgang Schewior, Klaus 0 12

13 Witte, Karola Witte, Rainer 0 13

14 Terbrüggen, HermannKrämer, Ulrich x 10 14

15 Bille, Dorethea Bille, Michael x x x x x x x x x x x x 120 1515 Bille, Dorethea Bille, Michael x x x x x x x x x x x x 120 15
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lfd. Nummer Bordkarte 

StNr Fahrer Beifahrer

1 Marx, Regina Zimmermann, Edgar

2 Gerhards, Rolf Kamps, Dirk

Kategorie Sport 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 N1 12 N2 13 N3 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 N4 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 N5 30 SZP

75 29 4 5 5 6 69 7 8 7 8 9 0 5 6 51 57 0 5 6 30 86 86 5 6 7 9 31 34 36 34 38 39 39 38 Punkte StNr sec Startzeit Zielzeit Startzeit Zielzeit

x x 20 1 54,26 11:01 13:30 14:01 16:06

x 31 20 2 54,63 11:02 13:26 14:02 16:25

Bordkarte 2

Bordkarte 2

Bordkarte 1

Zuviel

2 Gerhards, Rolf Kamps, Dirk

3 Grimbach, Hans Cramer, Heribert

4 Krombusch, Ernst Beckers, Peter

5 Offermann, Manfred Offermann, Lars

6 Gansäuer, Hans Joach.Kohlmann, Jürgen

x 31 20 2 54,63 11:02 13:26 14:02 16:25

x x x x 40 3 55,34 11:03 13:45 14:03 16:42

x 10 4 53,79 11:04 13:40 14:05 16:09

x x x x 40 5 54,23 11:05 13:51 14:06 16:35

0 6 55,16 11:06 13:19 14:06 15:48

7 Birth, Peter Wisniewski, Reinhold

8 Hurtmann, Helmut Walendy, Ricarda

9 Wirtz, Marco Wirtz, Jens

10 Weber, Stefan Post, Tom

x 10 7 53,86 11:07 13:25 14:07 16:24

x x x 30 8 54,48 11:08 13:33 14:08 16:08

x 10 9 54,64 11:09 13:21 14:09 15:52

x 10 10 53,48 11:10 13:44 14:10 16:08

11 Holzborn, Dr. Rainer Machemehl, Volker

12 Martin, Wolfgang Schewior, Klaus

13 Witte, Karola Witte, Rainer

14 Terbrüggen, HermannKrämer, Ulrich

15 Bille, Dorethea Bille, Michael

x x x x x x x x x x x 110 11 55,05 11:11 14:05 14:33 17:01

x 10 12 53,97 11:12 13:20 14:12 15:53

x x 20 13 54,04 11:13 13:17 14:13 15:52

x x x x 40 14 54,10 11:14 13:34 14:14 16:11

x x x x x x x x x 90 15 53,42 11:15 14:05 14:15 16:4515 Bille, Dorethea Bille, Michael x x x x x x x x x 90 15 53,42 11:15 14:05 14:15 16:45
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